      SVR-1100A   Waveform Monitor / Vectorscope
1 - Composite ( Loop thru  Input )
User Select - Overlaid Waveform / Vectorscope
Waveform:  Flat, IRE, CHR, 1-H, 2-H, DC Restorer
Vectorscope: Phase Rotation 360º, Subcarrier Capture ± 50Hz
            In Stock
      SVR-1100B  Waveform Monitor / Vectorscope
2 - Composite, 1 - External Reference ( Loop thru Inputs )
User Select - Overlaid Waveform / Vectorscope / External Reference
Waveform:  Flat, IRE, CHR, 1-H,  2-H,  DC Restorer
Vectorscope:  Phase Rotation 360º,  Subcarrier Capture ± 50Hz
            In Stock
    General Specifications:  Unit Available in NTSC or PAL
                      NTSC                  PAL
          CRT Size:            6" Hi-Res            6" Hi-Res
          Composite Video:            1V    p-p into 75 Ohms            1V    p-p into 75 Ohms
          Y/C - Luminance:            1.0V p-p into 75 Ohms            1.0V p-p into 75 Ohms
          Y/C - Chroma:            0.286V p-p, at burst            0.286V p-p, at burst
                       level into 75 Ohms            level into 75 Ohms
          External Reference:            1V    p-p into 75 Ohms            1V    p-p into 75 Ohms
          Color Subcarrier Frequency:            3. 579545 MHz  ± 10            4. 43361875 MHz  ± 10
          Weight:            15 - 22 lbs            15 - 22 lbs
          Size:            6.5 (H) x 11.5 (W) x 15.5 (D)            6.5 (H) x 11.5 (W) x 15.5 (D)
          AC Power, Universal:            100V - 240V 50 / 60 Hz, 25W            100V - 240V 50 / 60Hz, 25W